PHYSICS DEPARTMENT ESSH COMMITTEE

Chair

ESH Coordinator, ALARA Coordinator, EMS? Representative
ESH Coordinator, Training Coordinator

Building Manager
ATF

Department of Energy Facility Representative
Environmental Compliance Representative
Safety & Health Representative?

QA Representative

Facility Support Representative®
Recording Secretary, Training Coordinator

Brant Johnson
Ron Gill

Mike Zarcone

Sal Marino

Karl Kusche
Adam Janczewski
Mel VanEssendelft
Wai-Lin Litzke
Tom Muller

Joe Vignola
Winnie Yu

(ext)
4552
3987
5890
2281
3116
3988
2905
7153
4507
3846
2585

(pager)

8502
5609

278-7186
457-3824
4100
457-3137

'Environmental Management System
2Also known as Industrial Hygiene Representative
®Formerly: Radiation Control Division (RCD) Representative
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